
DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF 
:BlJBLI WORKS, HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Offi : 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public W rk Engin ring Division 

RANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.O.# 42 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 7/14/2020 
PROJECT Blogas Cleaning Equipment for Pipeline Injection (Phase Ill) 
ADDRESS 7102 US Highway 12&18, Madison, WI 53718 
PURCHASE ORDER # 20172175-00 
BID / PROPOSAL # 316039 
CONTRACTOR BloFerm USA, Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# 42 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 
3 PROPOSED CHANGE voe and Desulphurization Media 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE To purchase 42 bags of H2S media in BioFerm's inventory as well as 
12 bags of voe media. The voe media will fill the vessels and the 
H2S media will top off the vessels to ensure levels are full and avoid 
havina to wait 6-8 weeks to do the chanaeout. 

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT I $157,159.19 
_.Document not valld unless signed by the Owner, Architect (If appllcable) and Contractor"'* 

The original Contract amount was: $13,066,300.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $4,750,911 .27 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $17,817,211 .27 
The Contract amount will be Increased by this Change Order In $157,159.19 the amount of: 
The new Contract amount Including this Change Order will be: $17,974,370.46 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: O days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 12/21/2018 Change Order therefore Is: 

Signature Approvals: 

Public Worka, Highway, & Tranaportatlon 

I:= =====A=rc=h=lte=c=t/E=n=g=ln=H=r=(A/=E=)====::::::11 := ==~=====C=o=nt=ro=II="=======: 

I Publlc Work• & Tranaportatlon Committee Accounting 

I RES. # 

Final Copy Dll tributlon: Contractor Controller Department _ A/E PWHT 


