1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

6KN ﬁ WNTY DEPT- OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

ATH Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
PUBLIC _"VQIRKS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division
ANSPORTATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
C.O.#| 43
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 7/29/2020
PROJECT Biogas Cleaning Equipment for Pipeline Injection (Phase |Il)
ADDRESS 7102 US Highway 12&18, Madison, W! 53718
PURCHASE ORDER # 20172175-00
BID / PROPOSAL # 316039
CONTRACTOR BIOFerm USA, Inc.
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # 43
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE VOC media shipping
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | VOC media shipping that goes with the items purchased for change
order No. 42
§ [ TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $1,749.08
“*Document not valld uniess signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $13,066,300.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $4,808,070.46
_Ihe Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $17,974,370.46
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $1.749.08
the amount of: 748,
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $17,976,119.54
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is. et e
Signature Approvals:
I{.-}?_‘H; P i"ﬁ/}r =t
Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation
Architect/Engineer (A/E) %
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controller ___ Department ____ ANE_ = PWHT

HASharec\ENGINEERING DiVISION\Construction Doss\Change Orders\320XXX-Change Order Form,docx




